
.53 Ac.

¬«4.1

¬«9

¬«13

¬«8

¬«11

¬«10

¬«16

¬«19

¬«17

¬«15

¬«14

¬«2

¬«4

¬«1

¬«15.2

¬«3

¬«2.1

¬«6.8

¬«12

¬«1.1

¬«13.1

¬«14.5

See Map
11-0469

See Map
11-0489

See Map
11-0449

See Map
11-0470

JOHNSTOWN RD

BUCKHANNON PKE

LILAC
LN

QUILLY LN

PEELTREE RUN RD

/
FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

Prepared By:

Joseph R. Romano

Harrison County Assessor

Legend Restriction

Property Line

Edge of pavement or roadway

Corporation line

District line

County Line

Original Lot Line

Deed lot number (in parenthesis)

Parcel or index number

Improvement

Railroad

(15)

15

     All tax maps created under the provisions of
reappraisal legislation are the property of the Assessor
of Harrison County, West Virginia and the reproduction,
copying, modification, distribution or sale of such tax
maps or any copies thereof without the written
permission of the Harrison County Assessor is
prohibited by law.
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